FEV: Product Specifications
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
1
Product Specifications
FEATURES / BENEFITS
• 2 thru 5 tons
• Multiple electrical entry locations
• Factory installed heater packages from 10 kW - 20 kW available

Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
2
Table 1 – FAN COIL MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
Digit Position 1 2 3 4 5, 6 7,8 9,10 11 12
F E V A 00 24 10 B A
F = Fan Coil UNIT (Sales Code)
E = ECM MOTOR TYPE
V = Vertical Poise INSTALLATION TYPE
A SERIES
00 = No Refrigerant Coil REFRIGERANT
24 = 24,000 BTUH = 2 tons
36 = 36,000 BTUH = 3 tons
48 = 48,000 BTUH = 4 tons
60 = 60,000 BTUH = 5 tons  MAX COOLING CAPACITY
10 = 10 kW
12 = 12 kW
15 = 15 kW
20 = 20 kW ELECTRIC HEAT
B = 17-5/8"
C = 21-1/8"
D = 24-11/16" CABINET WIDTH
Table 2 – DIMENSIONAL DATA (refer to drawings)
Unit Size Size